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TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS REMOVED

The following trade mark registrations have expired and have been removed from the register under section
50(5) of the Trade Marks Ordinance (Cap. 559) and rule 34 of the Trade Marks Rules (Cap. 559 sub. leg.).

[111] [511] [151] [730] [740 /750]
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rade Mark B ate of Date of Owner's Name Owner's Address for Service
No. Class No. Registration Removal
19681282 5 17-06-1968  27-12-2003  PFIZER INC. DEACONS

3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH
FLOORS, ALEXANDRA
HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG

KONG
19681306 34 17-06-1968  27-12-2003 ~ HONG KONG TOBACCO DEACONS
COMPANY LIMITED 3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH

FLOORS, ALEXANDRA
HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG

KONG.
19681368 9 20-06-1968  02-01-2004  EMI RECORDS LIMITED N/A
19690866 2 20-06-1968  02-01-2004  BAYER DEACONS
AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT. 3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH

FLOORS, ALEXANDRA
HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG

KONG.

19690925 25 24-06-1968  02-01-2004 CHENG TO TRADING AS POLY N/A
ENTERPRISES

19691199 18 20-06-1968  02-01-2004 KANEBO KABUSHIKI KAISHA WENPING & CO.
(KANEBO, LTD.) 17/F., TUNG WAI

COMMERCIAL BLDG, 111
GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG
KONG.
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1970B0949 3 24-06-1968  02-01-2004  UNILEVER N.V. BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT
ROAD, HONG KONG.

19822711 3 18-06-1982  02-01-2004  CHINA HUA YUAN COMPANY N/A
LIMITED

19822929 9 23-06-1982  31-12-2003  CHINA NATIONAL N/A
MACHINERY IMPORT AND
EXPORT CORPORATION,
SHANGHAI BRANCH

19830008 10 23-06-1982  31-12-2003  UCB TRANSPAC WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,

HONG KONG
19830109 1 23-06-1982  31-12-2003 HARCROS CHEMICALS UK DEACONS
LIMITED 3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH

FLOORS, ALEXANDRA
HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG

KONG.
19830110 1 23-06-1982  31-12-2003  HARCROS CHEMICALS UK DEACONS
LIMITED 3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH

FLOORS, ALEXANDRA
HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG

KONG
19830471 25 16-06-1982  24-12-2003  HUNG LING HO TRADING AS N/A
NGAI FUNG EMBROIDERY
COMPANY
19830503 1 23-06-1982  31-12-2003  HARCROS CHEMICALS UK DEACONS
LIMITED 3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH
FLOORS, ALEXANDRA
HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.
19830768 28 19-06-1982  02-01-2004  YAMAHA KABUSHIKI KAISHA HASTINGS & CO.

(YAMAHA CORPORATION) 5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER,
THE LANDMARK, 11
PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL,

HONG KONG.
19831238 5 22-06-1982  30-12-2003  LEUNG KUI SUEN N/A
19831668 25 24-06-1982  02-01-2004 M. BUJATTI GESELLSCHAFT WILKINSON & GRIST
M.B.H. 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.
19831933 12 23-06-1982  31-12-2003  QANTAS AIRWAYS LIMITED  WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG
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19832126

19832491

19842122

19842123

1984B1246

19861530

19871119

19871120

199704337

199704338

199704339

199704340

9

18

32

16

14

12

12

12

12

23-06-1982

16-06-1982

22-06-1982

22-06-1982

23-06-1982

22-06-1982

22-06-1982

22-06-1982

24-06-1996

24-06-1996

24-06-1996

24-06-1996

31-12-2003

24-12-2003

30-12-2003

30-12-2003

31-12-2003

30-12-2003

30-12-2003

30-12-2003

02-01-2004

02-01-2004

02-01-2004

02-01-2004

THORN (IP) LIMITED

FLORA CHIU SUI KEE

OTSUKA SEIYAKU

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

N/A

JOHNSON, STOKES &

KABUSHIKI KAISHA (OTSUKA MASTER
PHARMACEUTICAL CO., LTD.) 19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S

OTSUKA SEIYAKU

BUILDING, 10 CHATER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

JOHNSON, STOKES &

KABUSHIKI KAISHA (OTSUKA MASTER

PHARMACEUTICAL CO.,
LTD.),

HARCROS CHEMICALS UK
LIMITED

ROTHMANS OF PALL MALL
LIMITED

ROTHMANS OF PALL MALL
LIMITED

ROTHMANS OF PALL MALL
LIMITED

DAEWOO JADONGCHA
JOOSHIKHOISA (DAEWOO
MOTOR CO., LTD.)

DAEWOO JADONGCHA
JOOSHIKHOISA (DAEWOO
MOTOR CO., LTD.)

DAEWOO JADONGCHA
JOOSHIKHOISA (DAEWOO
MOTOR CO., LTD.)

DAEWOO JADONGCHA
JOOSHIKHOISA (DAEWOO
MOTOR CO., LTD.)
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19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH
FLOORS, ALEXANDRA
HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT
ROAD, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT
ROAD, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT
ROAD, HONG KONG.

LINKLATERS

10/F., ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CHATER ROAD, HONG
KONG.

LINKLATERS

10/F., ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CHATER ROAD, HONG
KONG.

LINKLATERS

10/F., ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CHATER ROAD, HONG
KONG

LINKLATERS

10/F., ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CHATER ROAD, HONG
KONG.
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199704780 31 21-06-1996  29-12-2003  PRO-AG. INC. ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU
22/F.,LANE CRAWFORD
HSE., 70 QUEEN'S ROAD C,,

HONG KONG.
199705040 3 19-06-1996  02-01-2004  JUSIKHOESA PIERIS (PEERES UNION PATENT SERVICE
COSMETICS, LTD.) CENTRE
1302 TUNG WAI
COMMERCIAL BUILDING,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD,
HONG KONG.
199705179 12 24-06-1996  02-01-2004 DAEWOO JADONGCHA LINKLATERS
JOOSHIKHOISA (DAEWOO 10/F., ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
MOTOR CO., LTD.) CHATER ROAD, HONG
KONG.
199705200 25 18-06-1996  02-01-2004  HARDFIELD LIMITED JOHNSON, STOKES &
MASTER

19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

199705480 3 19-06-1996  02-01-2004  JUSIKHOESA PIERIS (PEERES UNION PATENT SERVICE
COSMETICS, LTD.) CENTRE
1302 TUNG WAI
COMMERCIAL BUILDING,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

199705536 25 24-06-1996  02-01-2004  INTERSHOE, INC. DEACONS
3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH
FLOORS, ALEXANDRA
HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

199705980 18 18-06-1996  02-01-2004 HARDFIELD LIMITED JOHNSON, STOKES &
MASTER
19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

199706094 10 19-06-1996  02-01-2004  BOEHRINGER INGELHEIM KG DEACONS
3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH
FLOORS, ALEXANDRA
HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

199707472 30 19-06-1996  02-01-2004  TOEI KABUSHIKI KAISHA UNION PATENT SERVICE
(TOEI COMPANY, LTD.) CENTRE
1302 TUNG WAI
COMMERCIAL BUILDING,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD,
HONG KONG.
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199707473 25 19-06-1996  02-01-2004  TOEI KABUSHIKI KAISHA
(TOEI COMPANY, LTD.)

199707474 18 19-06-1996  02-01-2004  TOEI KABUSHIKI KAISHA
(TOEI COMPANY, LTD.)

199707478 5 18-06-1996  02-01-2004  AMERSHAM HEALTH AS

199708615 21 19-06-1996  02-01-2004  TOEI KABUSHIKI KAISHA
(TOEI COMPANY, LTD.)

199708697 42 18-06-1996  02-01-2004 MOVIE RESTAURANTS

(TRADEMARK) AG

199709858 3 18-06-1996  02-01-2004 AMWAY CORPORATION

199709860 3 18-06-1996  02-01-2004 AMWAY CORPORATION

UNION PATENT SERVICE
CENTRE

1302 TUNG WAI
COMMERCIAL BUILDING,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

UNION PATENT SERVICE
CENTRE

1302 TUNG WAI
COMMERCIAL BUILDING,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH
FLOORS, ALEXANDRA
HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

UNION PATENT SERVICE
CENTRE

1302 TUNG WAI
COMMERCIAL BUILDING,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD,
HONG KONG

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI
COMMERCIAL BLDG, 111
GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG
KONG.

VIVIEN CHAN & CO.
15TH FLOOR, ONE
EXCHANGE SQUARE, 8
CONNAUGHT PLACE,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

VIVIEN CHAN & CO.
15TH FLOOR, ONE
EXCHANGE SQUARE, 8
CONNAUGHT PLACE,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

199710209 34 24-06-1996  02-01-2004  IMPERIAL TOBACCO LIMITED JOHNSON, STOKES &

199710458 2 21-06-1996  29-12-2003  MAJORITY FAITH
CORPORATION

981 /996

MASTER

19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

LEGAL ADVISER, CNT
GROUP LIMITED

31ST FLOOR, CNT TOWER,
338 HENNESSY ROAD,
WANCHAI HONG KONG.
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199710940 3 19-06-1996  02-01-2004  CARVEN

199711057 3 21-06-1996  29-12-2003  GRES PRODUCTIONS

199711879 3 18-06-1996  02-01-2004 AMWAY CORPORATION

199711895 33 18-06-1996  02-01-2004  GARLITZ INVESTMENT
LIMITED

199712196 3 20-06-1996  02-01-2004  MP TEXTILE ET CREATION

199712197 18 20-06-1996  02-01-2004  MP TEXTILE ET CREATION

199712198 25 20-06-1996  02-01-2004  MP TEXTILE ET CREATION

199712512 9 18-06-1996  02-01-2004  NOMAI

1997B07980 25 19-06-1996  02-01-2004  GOOD POLICY
INTERNATIONAL LTD

982/ 996

WENPING & CO.

17/F., TUNG WAI
COMMERCIAL BLDG, 111
GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG
KONG

JOHNSON, STOKES &
MASTER

19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

VIVIEN CHAN & CO.
15TH FLOOR, ONE
EXCHANGE SQUARE, 8
CONNAUGHT PLACE,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG

STEPHENSON HARWOOD &
LO

1802 EDINBURGH TOWER,
THE LANDMARK, 15
QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.

17/F., TUNG WAI
COMMERCIAL BLDG, 111
GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG
KONG

WENPING & CO.

17/F., TUNG WAI
COMMERCIAL BLDG, 111
GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG
KONG.

WENPING & CO.

17/F., TUNG WAI
COMMERCIAL BLDG, 111
GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG
KONG.

WENPING & CO.

17/F., TUNG WAI
COMMERCIAL BLDG, 111
GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG
KONG.

MICHAEL CHAN & CO.
ROOM 203-4, NEW OCEAN
CENTRE, 9 SCIENCE
MUSEUM ROAD,
TSIMSHATSUI, KOWLOON,
HONG KONG.
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1997B0809%4

1997B09135

1997B09136

1997B11376

199800394

199800395

199801325

199801590

199802089

14

25

18

39

10

25

32

38

18-06-1996

18-06-1996

18-06-1996

19-06-1996

21-06-1996

21-06-1996

21-06-1996

18-06-1996

18-06-1996

02-01-2004

02-01-2004

02-01-2004

02-01-2004

29-12-2003

29-12-2003

29-12-2003

02-01-2004

02-01-2004

INTERNATIONAL PRODUCTS
CORPORATION, S.A.

WHK HOLDINGS COMPANY
LIMITED

WHK HOLDINGS COMPANY
LIMITED

JO MALONE INC.

FRANCISCO JAVIER ANTON
MURCIA ,

FRANCISCO JAVIER ANTON
MURCIA,

MAJORITY FAITH
CORPORATON

GARLITZ INVESTMENT
LIMITED

MVS YUGEN KAISHA (MVS
CO.,LTD.)
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EDMOND H.C. WONG & CO.
18/F., WING LUNG BANK
BUILDING, 45 DES VOEUX
ROAD CENTRAL, HONG
KONG

HASTINGS & CO.

5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER,
THE LANDMARK, 11
PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

HASTINGS & CO.

5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER,
THE LANDMARK, 11
PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT
ROAD, HONG KONG.

NTD PATENT & TRADE
MARK AGENCY LTD.
UNITS 1805-6, 18/F,
GREENFIELD TOWER,
CONCORDIA PLAZA, NO. 1,
SCIENCE MUSEUM ROAD,
TSIMSHATSUI EAST,
KOWLOON, HONG KONG.

NTD PATENT & TRADE
MARK AGENCY LTD.
UNITS 1805-6, 18/F,
GREENFIELD TOWER,
CONCORDIA PLAZA, NO. 1,
SCIENCE MUSEUM ROAD,
TSIMSHATSUI EAST,
KOWLOON, HONG KONG.

LEGAL ADVISER. CNT
GROUP LIMITED

31ST FLOOR, CNT TOWER,
338 HENNESSY ROAD,
WANCHAI HONG KONG.

STEPHENSON HARWOOD &
LO

1802 EDINBURGH TOWER,
THE LANDMARK, 15
QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG
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199802680

199803133

199805364

199805929

199808617

199810125

1998B00632

1998B00633

1998B00654

1998B02156

25

25

18

25

25

42

24-06-1996

24-06-1996

24-06-1996

18-06-1996

24-06-1996

21-06-1996

19-06-1996

19-06-1996

21-06-1996

21-06-1996

02-01-2004

02-01-2004

02-01-2004

02-01-2004

02-01-2004

29-12-2003

02-01-2004

02-01-2004

29-12-2003

29-12-2003

RENZI MARIANO AND ROSSI
SILVAMA TRADING AS RENZI
MARIANO & C. S.A.S.

AUSTEX DEVELOPMENT
LIMITED

INTERSHOE, INC.

NSG BOON LIMITED

GRAHAM NORMAN
PICKERING,

GEO SPIRIT S.P.A.

WAI LONG CO. LTD.

WAI LONG CO. LTD.

KRAUTICA PHARMA GMBH &
CO.KG

MASTERFORD
DEVELOPMENT LTD.

984 / 996

WENPING & CO.

17/F., TUNG WAI
COMMERCIAL BLDG, 111
GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG
KONG

N/A

DEACONS

3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH
FLOORS, ALEXANDRA
HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG

JOHN KU, TAM & HO

2ND FLOOR, THE CHINESE
CLUB BUILDING, NO. 21-22
CONNAUGHT ROAD
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

BARCO CHINA LTD.

UNIT 618, 6/F, PENINSULA
CENTRE, NO.67 MODY
ROAD, TSIMSHATSUI EAST,
KOWLOON, HONG KONG.

REBECCALO & CO

208, ST. GEORGE'S BLDG, 2
ICE HOUSE STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

HWANG & CO.

103-104, 1ST FLOOR, SEA
BIRD HOUSE, 22-28
WYNDHAM STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG

HWANG & CO.

103-104, IST FLOOR, SEA
BIRD HOUSE, 22-28
WYNDHAM STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

ANTHONY KWAN & CO.
18/F, GOOD HARVEST
COMMERCIAL BUILDING,
515-517 NATHAN ROAD,
KOWLOON, HONG KONG.
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1998B02612 16 19-06-1996  02-01-2004  TOEI KABUSHIKI KAISHA
(TOEI COMPANY, LTD.)
1998B02975 28 18-06-1996  02-01-2004  NFL PROPERTIES, LLC
1998B05751 9 19-06-1996  02-01-2004  TOEI KABUSHIKI KAISHA
(TOEI COMPANY, LTD.)
1998B05991 5 18-06-1996  02-01-2004 WONG YAN SANG,,
1998B07311 25 19-06-1996  02-01-2004 KENAR ENTERPRISES, LTD.
1998B08017 41 18-06-1996  02-01-2004  NFL PROPERTIES, LLC
1998B08030 5 18-06-1996  02-01-2004 WONG YAN SANG ,
1998B08902 41 18-06-1996  02-01-2004  FULL GOSPEL BUSINESS
MEN'S FELLOWSHIP
INTERNATIONAL (ASIA)
1998B13368 5 18-06-1996  02-01-2004  LEE CHEE KEUNG
1998B13464 9 18-06-1996  02-01-2004 COMPAQ COMPUTER
CORPORATION
199900024 30 19-06-1996  02-01-2004  JOEY'S PIZZA SERVICE GMBH
199900025 29 19-06-1996  02-01-2004  JOEY'S PIZZA SERVICE GMBH

985 /996

UNION PATENT SERVICE
CENTRE

1302 TUNG WAI
COMMERCIAL BUILDING,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

WHITE & CASE

9/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER,
THE LANDMARK, 11
PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

UNION PATENT SERVICE
CENTRE

1302 TUNG WAI
COMMERCIAL BUILDING,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

N/A

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG

WHITE & CASE

9/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER,
THE LANDMARK, 11
PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

N/A

N/A

N/A

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

LLOYD WISE & CO.
ROOM 4005-7, TOWER 1I,
LIPPO CENTRE, 89
QUEENSWAY, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

LLOYD WISE & CO.
ROOM 4005-7, TOWER 1I,
LIPPO CENTRE, 89
QUEENSWAY, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG
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199907469

199907763

199913905

199913906

199915482

199915483

199915785

1999B00324

1999B02211

1999B04521

1999B08664

35

16

42

42

42

37

25

26

20-06-1996

18-06-1996

18-06-1996

18-06-1996

21-06-1996

21-06-1996

18-06-1996

19-06-1996

24-06-1996

19-06-1996

22-06-1996

02-01-2004

02-01-2004

02-01-2004

02-01-2004

29-12-2003

29-12-2003

02-01-2004

02-01-2004

02-01-2004

02-01-2004

30-12-2003

ERNST & YOUNG U.S. LLP

NFL PROPERTIES, LLC

LUCKY SKY INTERNATIONAL

LIMITED

LUCKY SKY INTERNATIONAL

LIMITED

ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU
22/F.,LANE CRAWFORD
HSE., 70 QUEEN'S ROAD C,,
HONG KONG.

WHITE & CASE

9/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER,
THE LANDMARK, 11
PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

PHILIP PANG & CO
ROOM 1902-3, FAR EAST
CONSORTIUM BUILDING,
121 DES VOEUX ROAD
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

PHILIP PANG & CO
ROOM 1902-3, FAR EAST
CONSORTIUM BUILDING,
121 DES VOEUX ROAD
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

HING FUNG GOLDSMITH AND N/A

REFINERY LIMITED

HING FUNG GOLDSMITH AND N/A

REFINERY LIMITED

NFL PROPERTIES, LLC

OTIS ELEVATOR COMPANY

KABUSHIKI KAISHA CAPCOM

(CAPCOM CO., LTD.)

EL GI JEONJA JOOSIKHOISA
(LG ELECTRONICS INC.)

GARLITZ INVESTMENT
LIMITED

986 / 996

WHITE & CASE

9/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER,
THE LANDMARK, 11
PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

MARKS & CLERK

20/F, CHINACHEM
HOLLYWOOD CENTRE, 1-13
HOLLYWOOD ROAD,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

LLOYD WISE & CO.
ROOM 4005-7, TOWER 1I,
LIPPO CENTRE, 89
QUEENSWAY, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

STEPHENSON HARWOOD &
LO

1802 EDINBURGH TOWER,
THE LANDMARK, 15
QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.
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1999B08665 21 22-06-1996  30-12-2003 ~ GARLITZ INVESTMENT
LIMITED

1999B09367 18 18-06-1996  02-01-2004  EAST WIND COMPANY
LIMITED

1999B09503 35 19-06-1996  02-01-2004  INTERNET WORLD MEDIA,
INC.

1999B11094 5 19-06-1996  02-01-2004  SMITHKLINE BEECHAM
CORPORATION

1999B11602 41 19-06-1996  02-01-2004  PUTT-PUTT GOLF COURSES

OF AMERICA, INC,,

1999B15503 33 22-06-1996  30-12-2003 ~ GARLITZ INVESTMENT
LIMITED

1999B15504 32 22-06-1996  30-12-2003 ~ GARLITZ INVESTMENT
LIMITED

1999B15505 25 22-06-1996  30-12-2003 ~ GARLITZ INVESTMENT
LIMITED

1999B15506 24 22-06-1996  30-12-2003 ~ GARLITZ INVESTMENT
LIMITED

987 / 996

STEPHENSON HARWOOD &
LO

1802 EDINBURGH TOWER,
THE LANDMARK, 15
QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

EAST WIND COMPANY
LIMITED

1/F., RM. 14 CARDINAL
INDUSTRIAL BLDG.,, NO. 17
ON LOK MUN STREET, ON
LOK TSUEN, FANLING, N.T,,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

JOHNSON, STOKES &
MASTER

19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

STEPHENSON HARWOOD &
LO

1802 EDINBURGH TOWER,
THE LANDMARK, 15
QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

STEPHENSON HARWOOD &
LO

1802 EDINBURGH TOWER,
THE LANDMARK, 15
QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

STEPHENSON HARWOOD &
LO

1802 EDINBURGH TOWER,
THE LANDMARK, 15
QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

STEPHENSON HARWOOD &
LO

1802 EDINBURGH TOWER,
THE LANDMARK, 15
QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL,
HONG KONG
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1999B15507

200003124

200008862

2000B00081

2001B06781

2001B08261

2001B08262

18

36

14

42

25

22-06-1996

21-06-1996

18-06-1996

22-06-1996

19-06-1996

18-06-1996

18-06-1996

30-12-2003

29-12-2003

02-01-2004

30-12-2003

02-01-2004

02-01-2004

02-01-2004

GARLITZ INVESTMENT
LIMITED

TEM FAT HING FUNG
(HOLDINGS) LIMITED

FAT KEE JEWELRY & WATCH
CO. LTD.

GARLITZ INVESTMENT
LIMITED

INTERNET WORLD MEDIA,
INC.

GARLITZ INVESTMENT
LIMITED

GARLITZ INVESTMENT
LIMITED

988 / 996

STEPHENSON HARWOOD &
LO

1802 EDINBURGH TOWER,
THE LANDMARK, 15
QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

VINCENT LUK &
ASSOCIATES

UNIT A, 13TH FLOOR,
NATHAN COMMERCIAL
BUILDING, 430 NATHAN
ROAD, KOWLOON, HONG
KONG

N/A

STEPHENSON HARWOOD &
LO

1802 EDINBURGH TOWER,
THE LANDMARK, 15
QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

STEPHENSON HARWOOD &
LO

1802 EDINBURGH TOWER,
THE LANDMARK, 15
QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

STEPHENSON HARWOOD &
LO

1802 EDINBURGH TOWER,
THE LANDMARK, 15
QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.





